SPRINGSON
�
1580
65
55
SPRINGSON MULTi-HHm
Qm3/h
Pumping and distributing clear or lightly char-

90
H
1
H
2
H
L1
L2
L
150
Rp D
1” fileté
Rp S
Produit Pompe H L H1 H2 L1 L2 Rp S Rp D Poids
mm mm mm mm mm mm kg
SPRINGSON-PAC204-M SPR. 204 480 418 90 225 253 158 1» 1» 9,5
SPRINGSON-PAC205-M SPR. 205 480 447 90 225 277 182 1» 1» 11,7
SPRINGSON-PAC404-M SPR. 404 480 423 90 225 253 158 1» 1» 11,7
SPRINGSON-PAC405-M SPR. 405 480 448 90 225 277 182 1» 1» 14,6
SPRINGSON-PAC204-M/6 SPR. 204 480 448 90 225 253 158 1» 1» 14,8
SPRINGSON-PAC404-M/6 SPR. 404 480 448 90 225 253 158 1» 1» 14,9
SPRINGSON PAC Cable H07RNF with plug.
ELECTRICAL DATA AND DIMENSIONS
ACCESSORIES
STARKIT